 A64E06161
Preliminary 1M X 16 Bit Low Voltage Super RAM
Document Title
 1M X 16 Bit Low Voltage Super RAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue October 12, 2003 Preliminary

PRELIMINARY      (November, 2004, Version 0.1) 17 AMIC Technology, Corp.
 A64E06161
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns) Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Deep Power Down
Mode Standby
Current Max. (µA)
Package
A64E06161G-70 70 15 10 48B Mini BGA
A64E06161G-85 85 12 10 48B Mini BGA
A64E06161G-70I 70 15 10 48B Mini BGA
A64E06161G-85I 85 12 10 48B Mini BGA
Note: -I is for industrial operating temperature range
PRELIMINARY      (November, 2004, Version 0.1) 18 AMIC Technology, Corp.
 A64E06161
Package Information